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02/11/2020 2019 TAX ROLL Page 1
2:56:40PM SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02
cceea VILLAGE OF SUMMIT
FINAL TOTALS - PERSONAL PROPERTY Assessed Value EFMV
Total Assessment Value 2,937,163 3,263,200
Total Number of Tax Keys al
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES
Wi STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 6,738.50
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 1,175.28
172 VILLAGE OF SUMMIT 7,985.50
1376 KETTLE MORAINE 1376 518.70
SLUDM SILVER LAKE UTILITY DISTRICT #1 38.23
uUTD3 UTILITY DISTRICT #3 666.31
4060 OCONOMOWOC SCHL 4060 29,746.77
8130 UPPER NEMAHBIN LAKE 53.84
8190 SILVER LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT 4.71
GROSS GENERAL TAX 46,927.84
STATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -5,475.11
LOTTERY CREDIT 0.00
**NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY 41,452.73
CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
STATE OF WISCONSIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA 6,738.50 4,461.74 2,276.76 0.00 2,276.76
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE 1,175.28 778.18 397.10 0.00 397.10
KETTLE MORAINE 1376 518.70 343.44 175.26 0.00 175.26
OCONOMOWOC SCHL 4060 29,746.77 19,696.11 10,050.66 0.00 10,050.66
38,179.25 25,279.47 12,899.78 0.00 12,899.78
Special Districts:
UPPER NEMAHBIN LAKE 53.84 35.65 18.19 0.00 18.19
SILVER LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT 4.71 3.12 1.59 0.00 1.59
TOTAL Special Districts: 58.55
VILLAGE OF SUMMIT 7,985.50 5,287.41 2,698.09 0.00 2,698.09
Tax Incremental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Over/Under 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Special Purpose Dist:
SILVER LAKE UTILITY DISTRICT #1 38.23 25.31 12.92 0.00 12.92
UTILITY DISTRICT #3 666.31 441.18 22513 0.00 225.13
TOTAL Spec Purpose Dist: 704.54
GROSS GENERAL TAXES 46,927.84 31,072.14 15,855.70 0.00 15,855.70
CREDITS
SCHOOL TAX CREDIT -5,475.11 -5,475.11
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT 0.00 0.00
LOTTERY CREDIT 0.00 0.00
TOTAL Credits -5,475.11
** NET GENERAL TAX 41,452.73 31,072.14 10,380.59 0.00 10,380.59
OTHER ASSESSMENTS
TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS
** TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX ROLL 41,452.73 31,072.14 10,380.59 0.00 10,380.59
51 8 0
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FINAL TOTALS -

REAL PROPERTY

Total Land Value
Total Improvement Value
Total Land & Improvement Value

Total Number of Tax Keys
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES

Wi STATE OF WISCONSIN
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
172 VILLAGE OF SUMMIT
1376 KETTLE MORAINE 1376
SLUDM SILVER LAKE UTILITY DISTRICT #1
uUTD3 UTILITY DISTRICT #3
4060 OCONOMOWOC SCHL 4060
8130 UPPER NEMAHBIN LAKE
8190 SILVER LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
GROSS GENERAL TAX

STATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT
LOTTERY CREDIT

**NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY

CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES
STATE OF WISCONSIN

COUNTY OF WAUKESHA

WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE

KETTLE MORAINE 1376 661
OCONOMOWOC SCHL 4060 831

Special Districts:

UPPER NEMAHBIN LAKE
SILVER LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
TOTAL Special Districts:

VILLAGE OF SUMMIT

Tax Incremental

Over/Under

Special Purpose Dist:
SILVER LAKE UTILITY DISTRICT #1
UTILITY DISTRICT #3
TOTAL Spec Purpose Dist:
GROSS GENERAL TAXES

CREDITS

SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT
LOTTERY CREDIT

TOTAL Credits

**NET GENERAL TAX

2,004 Pcls
1,492 Pcls

45,036.16
5,595.29

2,659,424.61
0.00
0.36

38,661.77
39,333.69

77,995.46

-1,823,382.05
-133,795.32
-277,137.21

Assessed Value
369,965,700
608,198,500
978,164,200
2,447

0.00
2,244,114.92
391,403.53
2,659,424.71
3,063,528.33
38,661.73
39,333.78
7,124,352.34
45,036.19
5,595.29
15,611,450.82
-1,823,382.05
-133,795.32
-277,137.21
13,377,136.24

Billed

0.00
2,244,114.93
391,403.48
3,063,528.30
7,124,352.23

50,631.45

15,611,450.82

-2,234,314.58
13,377,136.24

EFMV

392,534,700
644,892,900
1,037,427,600

Collected

0.00
1,660,892.14
289,681.68
2,266,673.37
5,273,454.65

33,325.39
4,140.19

1,968,267.03
0.00
0.27

28,607.92
29,153.89

11,554,196.53

11,554,196.53

Delinquent

0.00
88,701.03
15,470.63

123,671.19
279,112.58

1,804.31
224.76

105,116.60
0.00
0.03

1,651.30
1,391.64

617,044.07

274,489.69

Postponed

0.00
494,521.76
86,251.17
673,183.74
1,671,785.00

9,906.46
1,230.34

586,040.98
0.00
0.06

8,502.55
8,788.16

3,440,210.22

1,548,450.02

Due

0.00
583,222.79
101,721.80
796,854.93

1,850,897.58

11,710.77
1,455.10

691,157.58
0.00
0.09

10,053.85
10,179.80

4,057,254.29

-1,823,382.05
-133,795.32
-277,137.21

1,822,939.71



02/11/2020 2019 TAX ROLL Page 3
2:56:40PM SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02
ccdeea VILLAGE OF SUMMIT
OTHER ASSESSMENTS Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
Type 1 Special Assessments
PABST FARMS STRMWTR 3,649.08 3,649.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUD #2 SEWER 60,889.20 52,770.64 8,118.56 0.00 8,118.56
TOTAL Type 1 Special Assessments 64,538.28 56,419.72 8,118.56 0.00 8,118.56
Type 2 Special Charges
MIDDLE GENESEE LK MGMT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LOWER GENESEE MGMT DIST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GARBAGE / RECYCLING 449,650.00 438,840.00 10,580.00 230.00 10,810.00
GENESEE LAKES UTILITY DISTRICT 3,780.69 3,680.14 100.55 0.00 100.55
LAKE MANAGE 10,225.00 9,825.00 400.00 0.00 400.00
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 912.50 912.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISC SUD #2 21,163.97 21,163.97 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUD #2 TAX 363,135.00 353,935.58 9,199.42 0.00 9,199.42
SUD #3 ANNUAL LICENSE FEE 8,756.55 8,756.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL Type 2 Special Charges 857,623.71 837,113.74 20,279.97 230.00 20,509.97
Type 3 Delinquent Utilities
DELINQUENT SLUD CHARGES 5,601.15 3,756.42 1,844.73 0.00 1,844.73
DELINQUENT SUD #2 CHARGES 46,709.31 36,916.27 9,793.04 0.00 9,793.04
TOTAL Type 3 Delinquent Utilities 52,310.46 40,672.69 11,637.77 0.00 11,637.77
Type 4 Special Taxes
MFL - BEFORE 2005 CLOSED 134.75 134.75 0.00 0.00 0.00
MFL CLOSED AFTER 2004 714.00 714.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL Type 4 Special Taxes 848.75 848.75 0.00 0.00 0.00
Type OTHER TYPE UNKNOWN
LOWER NEMAHBIN LAKE ASSOCIATION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TYPE UNKNOWN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS 975,321.20 935,054.90 40,036.30 230.00 40,266.30
** TOTAL REAL PROPERTY TAX ROLL 14,352,457 .44 12,489,251.43 314,525.99 1,548,680.02 1,863,206.01
2,373 61 491
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ccYeea

2019 TAX ROLL

SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02
VILLAGE OF SUMMIT

Page 4

FINAL TOTALS - REAL & PERSONAL PROPERTY
Total Land Value
Total Improvement Value
Total Personal Property Value
Total Land, Improvements & Personal Property Value
Total Number of Tax Keys
CALCULATED TAX LEVIES
Wi STATE OF WISCONSIN
67 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
08 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
172 VILLAGE OF SUMMIT
1376 KETTLE MORAINE 1376
SLUDM SILVER LAKE UTILITY DISTRICT #1
uUTD3 UTILITY DISTRICT #3
4060 OCONOMOWOC SCHL 4060
8130 UPPER NEMAHBIN LAKE
8190 SILVER LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
GROSS GENERAL TAX
STATE SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT
LOTTERY CREDIT
**NET GEN TAX W/LOTTERY

CERTIFIED TAX LEVIES
STATE OF WISCONSIN

COUNTY OF WAUKESHA

WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE

KETTLE MORAINE 1376 661
OCONOMOWOC SCHL 4060 831

Special Districts:
UPPER NEMAHBIN LAKE
SILVER LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
TOTAL Special Districts:
VILLAGE OF SUMMIT
Tax Incremental
Over/Under
Special Purpose Dist:
SILVER LAKE UTILITY DISTRICT #1
UTILITY DISTRICT #3
TOTAL Spec Purpose Dist:
Total VILLAGE OF SUMMIT
GROSS GENERAL TAXES
CREDITS
SCHOOL TAX CREDIT
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT
LOTTERY CREDIT
TOTAL Credits
** NET GENERAL TAX

2,004 Pcls
1,492 Pcls

45,090.00
5,600.00

2,667,410.11
0.00
0.36

38,700.00
40,000.00

78,700.00

-1,828,857.16
-133,795.32
-277,137.21

Assessed Value
369,965,700
608,198,500
2,937,163
981,101,363
2,518

0.00
2,250,853.42
392,578.81
2,667,410.21
3,064,047.03
38,699.96
40,000.09
7,154,099.11
45,090.03
5,600.00
15,658,378.66
-1,828,857.16
-133,795.32
277,137.21
13,418,588.97

Billed

0.00
2,250,853.43
392,578.76
3,064,047.00
7,154,099.00

50,690.00

2,746,110.47
15,658,378.66

-2,239,789.69
13,418,588.97

EFMV

392,534,700
644,892,900
3,263,200
1,040,690,800

Collected

0.00
1,665,353.88
290,459.86
2,267,016.81
5,293,150.76

33,361.04
4,143.31

1,973,554.44
0.00
0.27

28,633.23
29,595.07

11,585,268.67

11,585,268.67

Delinquent

0.00
90,977.79
15,867.73

123,846.45
289,163.24

1,822.50
226.35

107,814.69
0.00
0.03

1,564.22
1,616.77

632,899.77

284,870.28

Postponed

0.00
494,521.76
86,251.17
673,183.74
1,671,785.00

9,906.46
1,230.34

586,040.98
0.00
0.06

8,502.55
8,788.16

3,440,210.22

1,548,450.02

Due

0.00
585,499.55
102,118.90
797,030.19

1,860,948.24

11,728.96
1,456.69

693,855.67
0.00
0.09

10,066.77
10,404.93

4,073,109.99

-1,828,857.16
-133,795.32
-277,137.21

1,833,320.30



02/11/2020 2019 TAX ROLL Page 5
2:56:40PM SETTLEMENT PERIOD 02
cc9eea VILLAGE OF SUMMIT
OTHER ASSESSMENTS Billed Collected Delinquent Postponed Due
Type 1 Special Assessments
PABST FARMS STRMWTR 3,649.08 3,649.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUD #2 SEWER 60,889.20 52,770.64 8,118.56 0.00 8,118.56
TOTAL Type 1 Special Assessments 64,538.28 56,419.72 8,118.56 0.00 8,118.56
Type 2 Special Charges
MIDDLE GENESEE LK MGMT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LOWER GENESEE MGMT DIST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GARBAGE / RECYCLING 449,650.00 438,840.00 10,580.00 230.00 10,810.00
GENESEE LAKES UTILITY DISTRICT 3,780.69 3,680.14 100.55 0.00 100.55
LAKE MANAGE 10,225.00 9,825.00 400.00 0.00 400.00
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 912.50 912.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
MISC SUD #2 21,163.97 21,163.97 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUD #2 TAX 363,135.00 353,935.58 9,199.42 0.00 9,199.42
SUD #3 ANNUAL LICENSE FEE 8,756.55 8,756.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL Type 2 Special Charges 857,623.71 837,113.74 20,279.97 230.00 20,509.97
Type 3 Delinquent Utilities
DELINQUENT SLUD CHARGES 5,601.15 3,756.42 1,844.73 0.00 1,844.73
DELINQUENT SUD #2 CHARGES 46,709.31 36,916.27 9,793.04 0.00 9,793.04
TOTAL Type 3 Delinquent Utilities 52,310.46 40,672.69 11,637.77 0.00 11,637.77
Type 4 Special Taxes
MFL - BEFORE 2005 CLOSED 134.75 134.75 0.00 0.00 0.00
MFL CLOSED AFTER 2004 714.00 714.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL Type 4 Special Taxes 848.75 848.75 0.00 0.00 0.00
Type OTHER TYPE UNKNOWN
LOWER NEMAHBIN LAKE ASSOCIATION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TYPE UNKNOWN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER ASSESSMENTS 975,321.20 935,054.90 40,036.30 230.00 40,266.30
** TOTAL TAX ROLL 14,393,910.17 12,520,323.57 324,906.58 1,548,680.02 1,873,586.60
2,424 69 491



